SINGLE STAGE LOW PRESSURE NPT TYPE
25
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC FLOW CHART
OU
TL
ET
 P
RE
SS
UR
E-
BA
R(
PS
IG
)
Single Stage Low Pressure NPT type (1/4″″)
DDRR6600시시리리즈즈는는 배배관관 및및 산산업업용용 가가스스를를 사사용용하하기기에에 가가장장 적적합합하하고고 경경제제적적인인 모모델델입입니니다다..
•1/4″NPT 타입의 경제적 범용 모델로서 특히, 선택하는 압력계(Gauge)가 기본으로 조립하여 출고되는 제품입니다.
•본체는 니켈 도금 브라스(Brass), 내부 부품은 Stainless Steel 또는 Brass로 구성되며 Valve Seat는 Teflon, 다이아후렘은 특수고무 재질을
사용하여 경제성과 함께 Co2 가스 등을 사용하여도 내구성과 안전성이 뛰어난 제품입니다.
•입구 압력은 최대 3600psig(약 250bar)이고 출구압력은 모델에 따라 5psi(0.3bar)에서 최대 200psi (14bar)까지 사용하기에 적합한 제품이며,
용도에 따라 2-ports, 3-ports 또는 4-ports를 선택할 수 있습니다.
Ports 1/4″NPT type
DR60-A000-1 3-ports
DR60-A000-2 4-ports
Body Material Nickel Plated Forged Brass
Bonnet Material Zinc(Zn) Casting Nickel Plated
Diaphragm Particular of Synthetic Rubber
Valve Seat TeflonⓇ
Valve Spring Stainless steel
Inlet Pressure Ranges DR60-A000-1, 3500psig (238bar)
DR60-B000-1, 500psig (35bar)
Outlet Pressure Ranges 25(1.7bar), 50(3.4bar), 100(7bar), 200psig(14bar)
Flow Cappacity CV=0.2 (standard)
Operating Temperature -40°C - +70°C(-40°F - +160°F) (standard)
Standard Optional CGA, Inlet and Outlet Gauges, etc..
SPECIFICATIONS
FLOW RATE  L/Min AIR
26
Ports Type
DR60
SERIES This is revision by Jan of 2018
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRASTAR CO., LTD.
DR60 Series is a 1/4″″NPT type single-stage pressure reducing regulator being widely used for general plumbing and
industrial gases. Made of nickel plated brass for body and stainless steel or brass for internal parts, Teflon valve seat, and
diaphragm of special rubber, DR60 series is an economical model with durability and safety as well.
Features & Applications
•1/4″NPT type regulator
•Suitable for the general plumbing and industrial control fields
•Inlet pressures are 3600psi(250bar) or 600psi(42bar) and outlet pressures are 25psig (1.7bar) 50psig(3.5bar), 100psig(7bar), 200psig (14bar)
•Design proof pressure: 150% of maximum rated
※ DRASTAR’s all pressure regulators are assembled, cleaned, inspected, and packed in clean-room equipped with clean bench, helium detector, particle
counter, ultrasonic cleaner, ultrapure water system, vacuum packaging machine, etc. through oxygen cleaning procedure in compliance with process and
regulations indicated in CGA 4.1. and or ASTM G-93 and are free of any grease or oils.
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS METRIC EQUIVALENTS ARE IN PARENTHESES
■ GAUGE PORT OPTIONS
MODEL DR60-A025-1
(3-Ports)
MODEL DR60-A025-2
(4-Ports)
REFERENCE
This catalogue is printed as of January 2018, and the dimensions and/or
specifications in this catalogue can be changed without prior notice in the
course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
BASIS
SERIES NUMBER
MAX. INLET
PRESSURE
DR60 A 1025
OUTLET
PRESSURE RANGES
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS SIZE
DR60 Series A = 3,600psi(250bar)
B = 600psi(42bar)
025 = 0-25psig  (0-1.7bar)
050 = 0-50psig  (0-3.5bar)
100 = 0-100psig  (0-7bar)
200 = 0-200psig  (0-14bar)
0 = 2-Ports
1 = 3-Ports
2 = 4-Ports
1/4" NPT  Type
27
Wall Mounting
Bracket Option
DR60 SERIES PART LIST
28
STANDARD MODEL SERIES
DR60
SERIES
Item No. Description Part No. Model Application
This is revision by Jan of 2018